

Next Day Access Toledo New Franchise Location

Next Day Access Toledo, Ohio opens its doors to customers in need of accessibility and mobility solutions.

TOLEDO, OHIO, UNITED STATES,
October 25, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -Next Day Access is proud to announce
the Grand Opening and Ribbon Cutting
ceremony celebrating the opening of a
new franchise location in Toledo, Ohio.
The event will take place Monday,
October 25th at 10:00 a.m. EST.

Jeff Rowe is the President/Owner of Next Day Access <u>Northwest</u>, Ohio. Next Day Access provides accessibility and mobility solutions to customers in local communities. The new location will focus on helping customers live C c e essible Livi

Jeff Rowe - Owner/CEO of Next Day Access Northwest Ohio

independently and age-in-place by offering and installing <u>wheelchair ramps</u>, stairlifts, grab bars, bathroom safety, scooters, and more.

Prior to becoming owner of Next Day Access Northwest, Rowe brings years of experience in sales in a variety of industries, from medical devices and pharmaceuticals to hospitality and material handling equipment.

"I wanted to work more with end-users that sold products that would be life-changing for people," says Rowe. When asked why he chose the Next Day Access brand, he said, "Next Day Access checked all the boxes I was looking for since it is a growing industry selling life-changing products. Once meeting the Home Office team, I knew they were good people, and our visions aligned perfectly."

Anyone with mobility-related disabilities who may need a <u>temporary</u> or permanent solution or wishes to age in the comfort of their own home can now turn to a locally owned and operated

business in Toledo, Ohio. The new Next Day Access location is backed by a national brand they can trust to meet all their needs in an expert and professional manner. In addition to the Northwest, Ohio area, Next Day Access has locations in the United States and Canada.

Jeff Rowe
Next Day Access
+1 567-202-9001
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/554418678

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.